B.P. Children Public School

CBSE Affiliation No.: 1030890

Annual Calendar 2025 - 2026

Date Day Occasion Event
01/04/2025 Tuesday School Reopen School Opening Day
10/04/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti . Holiday "
14/04/2025 Monday B.R.Ambedkar.. Holiday |
i P . Jayanti
18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday Holiday
07/06/2025 Saturday Bakrid ~ Holiday
09/08/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan Holiday °
16/08/2025 Saturday Shri Krishna Holiday '
Janamashtami

30/09/2025 to Tuesday to Friday Dusshera Break Holiday
03/10/2025
07/10/2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti Holiday
18/10/2025 to Saturday to Thursday Diwali Break Holiday
23/10/2025
05/11/2025 Wednesday Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday
07/12/2025 - Sunday Annual Day Function | School Annual Day

Function
25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas Holiday
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